Product Specification
19” Max Stretch, Diameter flat: 10”x5“ rim
21” Max Stretch Diameter flat: 11.5”x5.5” rim
24” Max Stretch Diameter flat: 13”x6” rim
0.5  oz
White, Brown and Black
Nylon Honeycomb
Polybag with sticker
Size
Weight
Color
Material
Packaging Style
Applications
Hair NetFood Safety
00811787034771
Product SKU Inner pack UPC Carton GTIN
SKU Information
Designed for Safety. Value For Life.
Packaging Information
Perfect for men or women with
different hair types. Made from
soft, comfortable and
flame-retardant nylon.
This net is durable for all day wear.
Ideal for hospitals, laboratories,
maintenance work, and food
service environments.
100 Pieces, 200 Pieces
1000 Pieces/ Carton
Carton Size- 12.20 x 11.02 x 11.02 in
Carton Weight- 7 lbs
BLKC-ES-19DH-12W-A 811787030469
00811787034788BLKC-ES-19DH-12BR-A 811787030476
00811787034795BLKC-ES-19DH-12BK-A 811787030483
00811787034719BLKC-ES-21DH-12W-A 811787030322
00811787034726BLKC-ES-21DH-12BR-A 811787030506
00811787034733BLKC-ES-21DH-12BK-A 811787030513
00811787034740BLKC-ES-24DH-12W-A 811787030520
00811787034757BLKC-ES-24DH-12BR-A 811787030537
00811787034764BLKC-ES-24DH-12BK-A 811787030544
Global Corporate Headquarter: Bison Life Inc., 375 Winkler Drive, Suite E, Alpharetta, GA 30004, USA www.bisonlife.com
Industries
HN113
It is perfect for professionals in various settings and circumstances. Smooth, durable and comfortable multipurpose hairnets that help to avoid
unsanitary hair contamination all while being lightweight and breathable for all-day wear.
Features
• Comfort and Security
• Strong nylon material
• Honeycomb netting
• Latex free material
• Firm, secure grip
Food Processing
Food Handling
Beauty and Salon
Industrial Kitchen
Chemical Processing
Medical/Nurses
Alphanet Hair Nets
Av
ai
la
bl
e
Co
lo
rs